A No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual of Corporate). K-40079 88649 WARRANTY D	DEED Vol. <u>m88</u> Page 10042
MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	CATHERINE PRESTON and EDWARD C.
RENNAN	r stated, to grantor paid by CBA. CONSTRUCTION
einafter called the grantor, for the consideration DMPANY grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unt	to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
taining, situated in the County ofKLAMATH	and State of Oregon, described as follows,
ot 2 in Block 1 of Tract 1189, Misty lat therof on file in the office of t regon.	Mountain, according to the official the County Clerk of Klamath County,
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grante And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above grante	id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ad premises, free from all encumbrances
	av of record and apparent on and that
1-tond the said nremises	and every part and parcer more a
and demands of an persons whom is an id for this ti	ransfer, stated in terms of donald, the
In construing this domake the provisions hereof ap changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof ap In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this i if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed order of its board of directors.	udes-other-property or value given of produced we veen the symbols ©, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. quires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this 27.th. day of June
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACTINE TO THE	Edenie Composition
COUNTI FLAMMING	EDWARD C' BRENNAN)ss.
STATE OF OREGON, ss	Personally appeared
June 27	ch for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is
Personally appeared the above named	secretary of
Ediverd CO Bkenpan	In that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate t said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in a said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and eac all of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed.
Betore me Bulincham	Berora Inc.
SFAL)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
Catherine Preston and Edward C. Brennan	STATE OF OREGON,
Catherine Freston and a	······ Lanalii ·······
	T contifue that the Willin in
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within in ment was received for record or the function of the function of t
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CBA Construction Co.	I certify that the willing in ment was received for record on .28. day ofJune
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CBA Construction Co. GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return for	I certify that the within in ment was received for record on .28day ofJune
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS <u>CBA Construction Co.</u> <u>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS</u> After recording refum to: <u>CBA CONSTRUCTION</u> <u>P. O. BOX 248</u>	I certify that the within in ment was received for record o .28 day ofJune, 11 at .9:06 o'clock A.M., and rec in book/reel/volume NoM88 FOR RECORDER'S USE page 10042 or as fee/file/i ment/microfilm/reception No84
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS <u>CBA Construction Co.</u> <u>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS</u> After recording roturn to: <u>CBA CONSTRUCTION</u> <u>P. O. BOX 248</u> BONANZA, ORE. 97623 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	I certify that the winnin in ment was received for record o .28 day ofJune, 11 at .9:06 o'clock A.M., and rec in book/reel/volume NoM88 Page 10042 or as tee/file/i ment/microfilm/reception No84 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my. hand and s County affixed.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS <u>CBA</u> Construction Co. <u>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS</u> After recording return to: <u>CBA</u> CONSTRUCTION <u>P. O. BOX 248</u> 076222	I certify that the within in ment was received for record o .28day ofJune, 1 at .9:06o'clockA.M., and rec in book/reel/volume NoM88 page10042 or as fee/file/ ment/microfilm/reception No88 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and s County affixed. Evelyn Biehn County C